
 

July 09, 2019
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Culpeper, VA 22701, USA
Network: Classic (PPO)
Your search criteria was expanded to: 30.0 Miles
Prepared For: Culpeper County

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2019 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



VIRGINIA

CLASSIC (PPO)
Culpeper 1

Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 2
Orthodontist 2
Pediatric Dentist 2
Prosthodontist 2

Fauquier 2
Endodontist 2
General Dentist 2
Oral Surgeon 3
Orthodontist 3
Pediatric Dentist 4
Periodontist 4

Greene 4
General Dentist 4
Oral Surgeon 4
Orthodontist 4

Madison 4
General Dentist 4

Orange 4
General Dentist 4

Page 4
General Dentist 4
Orthodontist 4

Prince William 4
Endodontist 4
General Dentist 4
Oral Surgeon 5
Periodontist 5

Spotsylvania 5
Endodontist 5
General Dentist 5
Oral Surgeon 7
Orthodontist 7
Pediatric Dentist 7

Stafford 8
General Dentist 8
Oral Surgeon 9
Orthodontist 9
Periodontist 9
Prosthodontist 9

Disclaimer Information 13

Table of Contents

II



Virginia
Culpeper
Endodontist
Mahajan, Sushant
Culpeper Endodontics
691 Laurel St Ste 200
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 727-0122
Marathi (includes Konkani), Hindi

Patil, Sudha P
Culpeper Endodontics
691 Laurel St Ste 200
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 727-0122
Marathi (includes Konkani), Hindi

General Dentist
Adeeb, Ayman Kedes
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Ahmad, Anwar
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Ahmed, Shabrez
Neibauer Dental Care - Culpeper
15187 Montanus Dr
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 727-0093

Alkhandak, Mustafa
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Ashmawy, Tarek M
Culpeper Dental Group
415 S Main St Ste 101
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-7676
Arabic, Spanish

Aylor, Scott A
530 Sunset Ln Ste B
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-9288

Botros, Mena
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Breeden Jr, Alvin W
1116 N Main St
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-5599

Chu, Oliver
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Daniels, Shailendra
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Dickerson, Sondra L
Family Dental Care PC
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-9132

Gedela, Pavani
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Harrison, Tara L
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Hijaz, Iyad S
Neibauer Dental Care - Culpeper
15187 Montanus Dr
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 727-0093

Hopkins III, James Francis
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Kasipathy, Madhusudhan Reddy
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Kaur, Amandeep
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Khedr, Yasser M
Culpeper Dental Group
415 S Main St Ste 101
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-7676
Arabic, Spanish

Kim, Bomi
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Lee, Peter S
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Mills, Christina P
1701 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-1366

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Virginia (cont)

Culpeper (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Rao, Rakesh Somanathan
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Runwal, Nilima
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Shahidi, Afsaneh Samantha
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Sharif, Asif
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Sohn, Johanna H
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Thomson, Shibu
Family Dental Care PC
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-9132

Oral Surgeon
Amrhein, Edward S
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Conner, Gregory A
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Eisenhardt, Peter W
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Solomon, James M
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Summers, Sarah E
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Tricker, Nathaniel D
1400 Sunset Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3069

Orthodontist
Errera, Joseph Scott
505 Radio Ln
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-8001

Pediatric Dentist
Amante, Alvin C
18474 Crossroad Pkwy
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 445-0271
Tagalog (Pilipino/Filipino)

Prosthodontist
Coe, Yong Joon
Valley Dental Care
563 James Madison Hwy Ste 102
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 764-4934
Arabic, Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Tamil,
Chinese

Fauquier
Endodontist
Ehreth, John
John S Ehreth DDS
10 Rock Pointe Ln Ste 5
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 351-0009

General Dentist
Ali, Talib S
Amazing Smile Dental Care Of
Warrenton
506 Fletcher Dr
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 216-3445
Arabic

Ali, Talib S
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Allison, William H
220 Culpeper St Ste 201
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-3396

Ashby, Courtney Elizabeth
Courtney Ashby DDS
206 E Main St
Remington, VA 22734
(540) 439-8335

Awadzi, Gerald
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Crowder Jr, Curtis Ray
Jason S Woodside DDS & Thomas C
Sentz Dd
361 Walker Dr Ste 204
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 341-4111

Dosen, Goran
Marshall Dental Care PC
4199H Winchester Rd
Marshall, VA 20115
(540) 364-8040
Spanish, Arabic

Flikeid, Robert C
220 Culpeper St Ste 201
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-3396

Foster, Bonnie
Warrenton Dental Center PLLC
410 Rosedale Ct Ste 170
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 351-0170
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Virginia (cont)

Fauquier (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Griffin, Susan S
Thomas C Sentz
33 Main St
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-4154

Griffin, Susan S
Jason S Woodside DDS & Thomas C
Sentz Dd
361 Walker Dr Ste 204
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 341-4111

Hagar, Basiony T
Marshall Dental Care PC
4199H Winchester Rd
Marshall, VA 20115
(540) 364-8040
Spanish, Arabic

Harris, Jeffrey A
Jeffrey A  Harris DDS
420 Hospital Dr
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-2777

Iskander, Erene I
Amazing Smile Dental Care Of
Warrenton
506 Fletcher Dr
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 216-3445
Arabic

Kazmi, Sana
Gentle Dental Care Of Warrenton
6402 Lee Hwy
Warrenton, VA 20187
(540) 351-0555
Hindi, Tamil, Spanish, Urdu

Koerner, Michael G
220 Culpeper St Ste 201
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-3396

Messih, Haidy S
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Molokwu, Ruth
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Musmar, Qais F
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Patrick, Cynthia K
Thomas C Sentz
33 Main St
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-4154

Raczynska, Aneta Anna A
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Reynolds, Gavin E
6360 Village Center Dr
Bealeton, VA 22712
(540) 439-1088

Said, Hoda Eid
Marshall Dental Care PC
4199H Winchester Rd
Marshall, VA 20115
(540) 364-8040
Spanish, Arabic

Sentz, Thomas C
Thomas C Sentz
33 Main St
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-4154

Sentz, Thomas C
Jason S Woodside DDS & Thomas C
Sentz Dd
361 Walker Dr Ste 204
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 341-4111

Shahrzad, Kayvan
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Subramanian, Deepa 

Gentle Dental Care Of Warrenton
6402 Lee Hwy
Warrenton, VA 20187
(540) 351-0555
Hindi, Tamil, Spanish, Urdu

Tsai, Chih-Ping
Family Dental Care Of Warrenton
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 197
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-9364

Woodside, Jason Scott
Jason S Woodside DDS & Thomas C
Sentz Dd
361 Walker Dr Ste 204
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 341-4111

Yaqui, Luis
Smiles On Haymarket
11085 Marsh Rd
Bealeton, VA 22712
(540) 402-6719
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Chang, Brian B
Warrenton Dental Center PLLC
410 Rosedale Ct Ste 170
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 351-0170
Spanish

Oswald, Sophie Le
Warrenton Oral & Facial Surgery
225 Oak Springs Dr Ste 102
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-0274
Vietnamese

Trinh, Huy C
Warrenton Oral & Facial Surgery
225 Oak Springs Dr Ste 102
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-0274
Vietnamese

Orthodontist
Griffin, Alfred C
179 Broadview Ave
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 347-1888

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Virginia (cont)

Fauquier (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Miller, Juliana F
361 Walker Dr Ste 201
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 349-1331

Miller, Robert A
361 Walker Dr Ste 201
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 349-1331

Pediatric Dentist
Khurana, Natasha
500 Hospital Dr
Warrenton, VA 20186
(571) 248-5309

Ramos, Felix R
Hospital Dentistry For Kids PLLC
500 Hospital Dr
Warrenton, VA 20186
(571) 284-6272
Spanish

Woodside, Jennifer L
331 Walker Dr Ste 2
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 341-0014

Periodontist
Sanz Moliner, Javier
Warrenton Dental Center PLLC
410 Rosedale Ct Ste 170
Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 351-0170
Spanish

Greene
General Dentist
Alvardo Romero Pou, Melissa
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Casey, Paul Vinson
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Dalley, David G
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Owuor, Christine A
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Whynott, Christopher P
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Hoard, Martin Alan
118 Stoneridge Dr S Ste A
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 985-1052
Spanish

Orthodontist
Doughtie Brown, Camden B
Camden Brown DMD MS PC
8291 Seminole Trl
Ruckersville, VA 22968
(434) 990-5722

Madison
General Dentist
Huijssoon, Johanna A
Madison Family Dentistry
306 S Main St
Madison, VA 22727
(540) 948-4488
Spanish

Kleine, Jared Carter
1333 N Seminole Trl
Madison, VA 22727
(540) 948-4812
Japanese

Vega, Oscar G
Madison Family Dentistry
306 S Main St
Madison, VA 22727
(540) 948-4488
Spanish

Orange
General Dentist
Hagar, Basiony T
35070 Germanna Heights Dr Ste B
Locust Grove, VA 22508
(540) 399-9841
Arabic, Spanish

Torrey, Edwin A
Lake Plaza Dental PC
36101 Goodwin Dr
Locust Grove, VA 22508
(540) 972-8100

Page
General Dentist
Ashmawy, Tarek M
Luray Family Dental
156 E Main St
Luray, VA 22835
(540) 743-4810
Arabic

Elgarawany, Ibrahim
Luray Family Dental
156 E Main St
Luray, VA 22835
(540) 743-4810
Arabic

Orthodontist
Ben-Nasir, Ehab
Luray Family Dental
156 E Main St
Luray, VA 22835
(540) 743-4810
Arabic

Prince William
Endodontist
Darjani, Moein Jabbar
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

General Dentist
Aflatooni, Pooya
Gainsville Complete Dental
7978 Crescent Park Dr
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 620-2000
Persian

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Virginia (cont)

Prince William (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Bhangra, Gursimran K
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Do, Kim Ngan
D Smiles LLC
8082 Crescent Park Dr
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 261-9038
Vietnamese, Spanish

Jung, Jae-Woo
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Kerbaugh, Abby Mcclellan
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Nguyen, Mike H
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Shahrestani, Ali
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Sharifian, Alex
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Oral Surgeon
Huang, Steve
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Nguyen, Phuong N
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Woodward, Mathew K
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Periodontist
Ganesh, Rashmi
Dentists Of Gainesville
8140 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 298-8279

Spotsylvania
Endodontist
Kirpal, Abhishek
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Pagan, Robert D
4224 Plank Rd Ste B
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-7545

General Dentist
Abbasi Hafshejami, Azita
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Abraham, Zuwena
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Afsahi, Aram A
Aram Afsahi DDS PC
4300 Plank Rd Ste 230
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-5300
Hindi, Korean

Ali, Hina
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Anvari Tehrani, Roxana K
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Awadzi, Gerald
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Balian, Alexander H
7119 Salem Fields Blvd Ste 102
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-2000

Barbato, Isabel B
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Bernard, Ian S
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Cheng, George S
5996 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 300-1562

Diaz, Angela
5830 Harrison Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 710-0400

Duarte, Camilo J
5830 Harrison Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 710-0400

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Virginia (cont)

Spotsylvania (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Elgazzar, Mohamed F
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Fleming, Lisa K
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Gejji, Dipti
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Gollapalli, Nagalatha
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Gupta, Raja
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Karande, Sachin V
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Kaur, Pardeep
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Kondori, Ida
Aram Afsahi DDS PC
4300 Plank Rd Ste 230
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-5300
Hindi, Korean

Le, Nam
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Mirmonsef, Parastu
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Morch, Michael H
6308 Five Mile Centre Park Ste 209
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-2558

Nassif, Mohamad Hadi
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Nichols, Ashley D
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Nightengale, Tiffany N
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Oh, Jiyon
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Park, Kyeong
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161

Patel, Bhavinkumar P
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Ramai, Sheldon N
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Rodrigues, Shwetha
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161

Romano, Frank D
Heatherstone Park Family Dentisrty
1133 Heatherstone Dr
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-8525

Sajid, Shehzad M
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Schafer, Brandon M
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Virginia (cont)

Spotsylvania (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Scott, Tamasha Triplett
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Selim, Mohamed
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Starnes, Nazie K
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Steele, William M
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Tahernia, Reza
Family First Dental
4425 Plank Rd Ste B
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-1212
Spanish

Tarver, Darryl
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Tsai, Chih-Ping P
Neibauer Dental Care - Harrison
Crossing
5630 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 548-3602

Vild, Diann M
Diann M Vild DDS
4805 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-2311

Williams Jr, Vernon L
Family First Dental
4425 Plank Rd Ste B
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-1212
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Amin, Ahmad F
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Pashapour, Ali Z
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Radwan, Alaaaldin M
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Shinwari, Hasnain
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Strickland, Frank B
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Orthodontist
Hukmani, Navin
Gentle Touch Family And Cosmetic
Dentist
4147 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3161
Hindi, Spanish, Urdu, Arabic,
Vietnamese

Lee, Dan W
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Patrick, Maura H
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Rangiani, Afsaneh
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Sina, Nahid
My Braces Doctor
4300 Plank Rd Ste 230
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-5300
Spanish

Pediatric Dentist
Braxton, Darchelle M
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Floyd, Jazmin T
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Virginia (cont)

Spotsylvania (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Merdad, Hisham Essam A
3533 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 736-4949
Spanish, Arabic, French, Persian,
Gujarati, Hindi, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Chinese, Greek, Norwegian

Stafford
General Dentist
Aflatooni, Pooya
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Ahmadiyar, Sasan
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Anderson, Joshua W 

Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Barbato, Isabel B
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Benson, Gerald M
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Dhingra, Pallavi V
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Haston Jr, Raymond
Raymond Haston Jr DDS PC
560 Celebrate Virginia Pkwy Ste 107
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 371-2177

Haston, Raymond G
560 Celebrate Virginia Pkwy Ste 107
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 286-1110

Hijaz, Iyad S
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Jiral, Paul
560 Celebrate Virginia Pkwy Ste 107
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 286-1110

Kang, Dongho
Naturadent PC
560 Celebrate Virginia Pkwy Ste 107
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 286-1110
Korean

Khalf Allah, Dina T
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Loza, Luis M
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Marshall, Marvin Lloyd
Marshall Dental Plc
159 Lichfield Blvd Ste 107
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 373-2273

Perez, Ricardo J
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Rainey, Vacora L
Vacora L Rainey DDS Plc
1229 Garrisonville Rd Ste 101
Stafford, VA 22556
(540) 318-8708

Ramai, Sheldon N
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Ruck Troncoso, Pablo Martin
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Saravana, Saumitra
Priyanka Dental PC
754 Warrenton Rd Ste 103
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 370-8504
Spanish, Hindi

Shadman, Shima
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Shrestha, Manisha
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Starnes, Nazie K
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Valdivia, Waldo O
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Vellanki, Swati
Neibauer Dental Care - Falmouth
11 Smokehouse Dr Ste 115
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 899-7751

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Virginia (cont)

Stafford (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Williams, Vernon L
Family First Dental
1229 Garrisonville Rd Ste 101
Stafford, VA 22556
(540) 659-9900
Spanish

Yousefi, Ashkan
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Bae, Jason Jin Soo
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Goodwin, William
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Grewal, Prabhdeep Singh
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Orthodontist
Alhussain, Ibrahim Y
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Ayediran, Adedolapo
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Ghatri, Ali Y
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Periodontist
Hawasli, Ahmad
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Motamedi, Saeid
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Prosthodontist
Sugajara, Jessica Paola
Stafford Dental Associates
20 Plantation Dr Ste 139
Fredericksburg, VA 22406
(540) 368-2273
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - July 09, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Abbasi Hafshejami, Azita 5

Abraham, Zuwena 5

Adeeb, Ayman Kedes 1

Aflatooni, Pooya 4, 8
Afsahi, Aram A 5

Ahmad, Anwar 1

Ahmadiyar, Sasan 8

Ahmed, Shabrez 1

Alhussain, Ibrahim Y 9

Ali, Hina 5

Ali, Talib S 2

Alkhandak, Mustafa 1

Allison, William H 2

Alvardo Romero Pou, Melissa 4

Amante, Alvin C 2

Amin, Ahmad F 7

Amrhein, Edward S 2

Anderson, Joshua W 8

Anvari Tehrani, Roxana K 5

Ashby, Courtney Elizabeth 2

Ashmawy, Tarek M 1, 4
Awadzi, Gerald 2, 5
Ayediran, Adedolapo 9

Aylor, Scott A 1

B page(s)

Bae, Jason Jin Soo 9

Balian, Alexander H 5

Barbato, Isabel B 5, 8
Ben-Nasir, Ehab 4

Benson, Gerald M 8

Bernard, Ian S 5

Bhangra, Gursimran K 5

Botros, Mena 1

Braxton, Darchelle M 7

Breeden Jr, Alvin W 1

C page(s)

Casey, Paul Vinson 4

Chang, Brian B 3

Cheng, George S 5

Chu, Oliver 1

Coe, Yong Joon 2

Conner, Gregory A 2

Crowder Jr, Curtis Ray 2

D page(s)

Dalley, David G 4

Daniels, Shailendra 1

Darjani, Moein Jabbar 4

Dhingra, Pallavi V 8

Diaz, Angela 5

Dickerson, Sondra L 1

Do, Kim Ngan 5

Dosen, Goran 2

Doughtie Brown, Camden B 4

Duarte, Camilo J 5

E page(s)

Ehreth, John 2

Eisenhardt, Peter W 2

Elgarawany, Ibrahim 4

Elgazzar, Mohamed F 6

Errera, Joseph Scott 2

F page(s)

Fleming, Lisa K 6

Flikeid, Robert C 2

Floyd, Jazmin T 7

Foster, Bonnie 2

G page(s)

Ganesh, Rashmi 5

Gedela, Pavani 1

Gejji, Dipti 6

Ghatri, Ali Y 9

Gollapalli, Nagalatha 6

Goodwin, William 9

Grewal, Prabhdeep Singh 9

Griffin, Alfred C 3

Griffin, Susan S 3

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



Gupta, Raja 6

H page(s)

Hagar, Basiony T 3, 4
Harris, Jeffrey A 3

Harrison, Tara L 1

Haston Jr, Raymond 8

Haston, Raymond G 8

Hawasli, Ahmad 9

Hijaz, Iyad S 1, 8
Hoard, Martin Alan 4

Hopkins III, James Francis 1

Huang, Steve 5

Huijssoon, Johanna A 4

Hukmani, Navin 7

I page(s)

Iskander, Erene I 3

J page(s)

Jiral, Paul 8

Jung, Jae-Woo 5

K page(s)

Kang, Dongho 8

Karande, Sachin V 6

Kasipathy, Madhusudhan Reddy 1

Kaur, Amandeep 1

Kaur, Pardeep 6

Kazmi, Sana 3

Kerbaugh, Abby Mcclellan 5

Khalf Allah, Dina T 8

Khedr, Yasser M 1

Khurana, Natasha 4

Kim, Bomi 1

Kirpal, Abhishek 5

Kleine, Jared Carter 4

Koerner, Michael G 3

Kondori, Ida 6

L page(s)

Le, Nam 6

Lee, Dan W 7

Lee, Peter S 1

Loza, Luis M 8

M page(s)

Mahajan, Sushant 1

Marshall, Marvin Lloyd 8

Merdad, Hisham Essam A 8

Messih, Haidy S 3

Miller, Juliana F 4

Miller, Robert A 4

Mills, Christina P 1

Mirmonsef, Parastu 6

Molokwu, Ruth 3

Morch, Michael H 6

Motamedi, Saeid 9

Musmar, Qais F 3

N page(s)

Nassif, Mohamad Hadi 6

Nguyen, Mike H 5

Nguyen, Phuong N 5

Nichols, Ashley D 6

Nightengale, Tiffany N 6

O page(s)

Oh, Jiyon 6

Oswald, Sophie Le 3

Owuor, Christine A 4

P page(s)

Pagan, Robert D 5

Park, Kyeong 6

Pashapour, Ali Z 7

Patel, Bhavinkumar P 6

Patil, Sudha P 1

Patrick, Cynthia K 3

Patrick, Maura H 7

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



Perez, Ricardo J 8

R page(s)

Raczynska, Aneta Anna A 3

Radwan, Alaaaldin M 7

Rainey, Vacora L 8

Ramai, Sheldon N 6, 8
Ramos, Felix R 4

Rangiani, Afsaneh 7

Rao, Rakesh Somanathan 2

Reynolds, Gavin E 3

Rodrigues, Shwetha 6

Romano, Frank D 6

Ruck Troncoso, Pablo Martin 8

Runwal, Nilima 2

S page(s)

Said, Hoda Eid 3

Sajid, Shehzad M 6

Sanz Moliner, Javier 4

Saravana, Saumitra 8

Schafer, Brandon M 6

Scott, Tamasha Triplett 7

Selim, Mohamed 7

Sentz, Thomas C 3

Shadman, Shima 8

Shahidi, Afsaneh Samantha 2

Shahrestani, Ali 5

Shahrzad, Kayvan 3

Sharif, Asif 2

Sharifian, Alex 5

Shinwari, Hasnain 7

Shrestha, Manisha 8

Sina, Nahid 7

Sohn, Johanna H 2

Solomon, James M 2

Starnes, Nazie K 7, 8
Steele, William M 7

Strickland, Frank B 7

Subramanian, Deepa 3

Sugajara, Jessica Paola 9

Summers, Sarah E 2

T page(s)

Tahernia, Reza 7

Tarver, Darryl 7

Thomson, Shibu 2

Torrey, Edwin A 4

Tricker, Nathaniel D 2

Trinh, Huy C 3

Tsai, Chih-Ping 3

Tsai, Chih-Ping P 7

V page(s)

Valdivia, Waldo O 8

Vega, Oscar G 4

Vellanki, Swati 8

Vild, Diann M 7

W page(s)

Whynott, Christopher P 4

Williams Jr, Vernon L 7

Williams, Vernon L 9

Woodside, Jason Scott 3

Woodside, Jennifer L 4

Woodward, Mathew K 5

Y page(s)

Yaqui, Luis 3

Yousefi, Ashkan 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

12



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

13


